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Date

Time
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260000001055 01/27/2026  0:20 Huffnus Fawell E CODSUSPICIOUS AUTO Clrd Other

susp autos

260000001056 01/27/2026  2:12 Regan Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

survey of vehicles on campus

260000001057 01/27/2026  4:52 Regan Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

260000001058 01/27/2026  6:01 Morrissette Squad 7 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000001059 01/27/2026  6:02 Cahill Squad 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000001060 01/27/2026  6:20 Konopko Squad 5 Z2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000001061 01/27/2026  6:20 Reyes Squad 4 Z1 CODPatrol-2-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000001062 01/27/2026  6:46 Carpenters 2141 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

leo req svc

260000001063 01/27/2026  6:47 Magnier 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatch

260000001064 01/27/2026  7:30 Wrzodak, Adrian 2155 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001065 01/27/2026  7:49 Konopko Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

off campus

260000001066 01/27/2026  7:54 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol
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260000001067 01/27/2026  7:58 Morrissette Src LibraryCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000001068 01/27/2026  8:08 Parker, Barbra 2137 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001069 01/27/2026  8:11 Rangel 2100 SRCDISPATCHING Clrd Other

260000001070 01/27/2026  8:26 Wienr, Keith 1A04D BICROOM OPENING Clrd Other

room opening

260000001071 01/27/2026  8:28 Konopko Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000001072 01/27/2026  8:37 Konopko 1102 SSC CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

com contact

260000001073 01/27/2026  8:41 CED Contractors 2124 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001074 01/27/2026  8:55 Reyes 1600 75th St Downers GroveDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

dept services

260000001075 01/27/2026  9:17 Pickton, Tom 2444H BICROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001076 01/27/2026  9:45 Fawell D CODTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

OCC fawell lambert

6673 VW
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260000001077 01/27/2026  9:57 Konopko Lambert Rd/Orchard CODSERV TO ANOTHER AGENC Othr Jurisdctn

serv to other agency

260000001078 01/27/2026 10:03 Robert, Christian M Lambert Rd/Foxcroft CODTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

OCC lambert woodcroft

 6673 WV

260000001079 01/27/2026 10:10 Staff Door 1 SRCOTHER TROUBLE-SUSP CI Entry Error

other trouble

260000001080 01/27/2026 10:39 Staff 3C Stairwell BIC CODLOUD NOISE COMPLAINT Clrd Other

loud noise complaint

260000001081 01/27/2026 10:56 Strink, Lily W Prairie Dr/Tallgrass Rd CODTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

occ prairie x tallgrass

6673 VW

260000001082 01/27/2026 11:08 Reyes Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000001083 01/27/2026 11:28 Konopko Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000001084 01/27/2026 11:30 Konopko Src 2 FloorCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000001085 01/27/2026 11:33 Konopko Campus CentralCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact
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260000001086 01/27/2026 11:41 Konopko Src 2 FloorCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000001087 01/27/2026 11:45 Konopko Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000001088 01/27/2026 11:46 1040 HEC CODInfo For Police Clrd Other

info for police

260000001089 01/27/2026 12:00 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000001090 01/27/2026 12:02 Ostis , Anothy Door 3 BicSUSPICIOUS AUTO Clrd Other

sus auto

260000001091 01/27/2026 12:11 Payne, Channing 1448A BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

260000001092 01/27/2026 12:15 Emeright, Bill 2517 BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001093 01/27/2026 12:52 Rodriguez, Adrianna G Fawell A CODMOTORIST ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

Motorist Assist - wavier signed on scene

260000001094 01/27/2026 13:14 Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000001095 01/27/2026 13:17 Reyes Src Loading DockCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000001096 01/27/2026 13:18 Russell, Sonia SRC Door 1 CODCITIZEN ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

citizen assist

assisting lost student
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260000001097 01/27/2026 13:48 Zaremba, Isabella Fawell B CODACCIDENT - NON-INJURY Clrd Other

delayed crash

260000001098 01/27/2026 13:55 Jensen Zone 1 Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

assignment

260000001099 01/27/2026 14:16 Franklin 1051 HEC CODSEX OFFENDER REGISTRA Clrd Other

sex offender registration

260000001100 01/27/2026 14:45 Almenar, Sebastian Fawell B CODHIT AND RUN Clrd Other

delayed hit and run

260000001101 01/27/2026 14:47 Loder, Bonnie 2430F BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000001102 01/27/2026 14:58 Rieser 2100 SrcDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching

260000001103 01/27/2026 15:51 Frese, Amy IRC LotJUMP START Srvc Call Comp

white sedan

waiver signed on scene

260000001104 01/27/2026 15:56 Reyes College 2 CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

260000001105 01/27/2026 16:28 Reyes College 7 CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

260000001106 01/27/2026 16:31 Staff 111 PEC CODOTHER TROUBLE-SUSP CI Report

student behaving in a concerning manner

260000001107 01/27/2026 17:43 Jensen 3021 TEC CODExtra Patrol - Busine Clrd Other

checking area for student who was removed from class
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260000001108 01/27/2026 18:00 Bifero, Francesco Fawell LotsMOTORIST ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

assist to locate vehicle

gray Chrysler 500

260000001109 01/27/2026 18:01 Johnson, Walter 2138 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

locked prox card inside

260000001110 01/27/2026 18:01 Agresta 1038 B TECROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

scheduled access

260000001111 01/27/2026 18:21 Jensen Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

260000001112 01/27/2026 20:49 Vesconte Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

260000001113 01/27/2026 22:04 Huffnus Zone 1, Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000001114 01/27/2026 22:04 Regan Zone 2, Squad 4Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000001115 01/27/2026 22:23 Gumm 2100 SRCDISPATCHING

260000001116 01/27/2026 22:52 Staff ACC EntranceROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

staff left property inside

260000001117 01/27/2026 22:54 Gumm 2100 SRC CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

equip chks

260000001118 01/27/2026 23:03 Regan Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act
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260000001119 01/27/2026 23:09 Huffnus Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

Agency Total  65

Grand Total  65
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